|

Bargain Basement Price List

04/08/2017

Visit www.cabinsgb.co.uk. Enter the Ref No for the item required on any page of the
website to see image and full details for any item included in this Price List. Call us
on 01480 861166 for more information

Sales Price  Hire Price ( Per Week)

£1,250.00
£2,500.00
£2,250.00
£1,250.00
£1,250.00
£750.00
£1,000.00
£950.00
£1,250.00
£1,750.00
£3,750.00
£2,750.00
£3,500.00
£1,500.00
£4,500.00
£1,250.00

44mx12m £6,000.00

Ref No Description Size
1512 Container - Open plan 10x8
1513 Anti Vandal Jackleg - Open plan 10x8
1352 Textured Jackleg - 2 + 1 toilet 12x9
1267 Jackleg Store - Split store with wooden shelving 16x8

- High Stores - 2 No. Available. Wooden shelving/open plan 16x 10
517 Container - Open plan with self contained racking 20x 8
699 Container - Open plan 20x8
877 Container - Open plan 20x 8
285 Container - Open plan 24x8
1169 Anti Vandal Jackleg - Open plan 24x9
1092 Anti Vandal - Drying room with wooden bench seating 32x9
1452 Anti Vandal - Drying room with wooden bench seating 32x9
1456 Anti Vandal Jackleg - Split office 32x9
792 Container - Open plan. 2 No. Available 40x 8
1496 Textured Jackleg - Splitin 4. 2 offices, 1 kitchenette, 1 toilet 40x12
329 Four 12m x 3m Modular Building Frames (Shells) 12m x 3m

1443 2 Bay - Drying room with small store

1444 3 Bay - Open plan with kitchen area and toilet

1466 3 Bay Modular - Open plan

Cabins GB Refurbishment Centre
Alconbury Weald Campus
Alconbury
Huntingdon, Cambs

Visit www.cabinsgb.co.uk PE28 4WX

7.4mx 7.8m £15,000.00
7.4mx9.2m £18,000.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Price is each
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Price is each
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Email info@cabinsgb.co.uk


http://www.cabinsgb.co.uk.
http://www.cabinsgb.co.uk
mailto:info@cabinsgb.co.uk

