Bargain Basement Price List

04/08/2017



Visit www.cabinsgb.co.uk. Enter the Ref No for the item required on any page of the website to see image and full details for any item included in this Price List. Call us on 01480 861166 for more information

Ref No	Description	Size	Sales Price	Hire Price (Per Week)
1512	Container - Open plan	10 x 8	£1,250.00	N/A
1513	Anti Vandal Jackleg - Open plan	10 x 8	£2,500.00	N/A
1352	Textured Jackleg - 2 + 1 toilet	12 x 9	£2,250.00	N/A
1267	Jackleg Store - Split store with wooden shelving	16 x 8	£1,250.00	N/A
-	High Stores - 2 No. Available. Wooden shelving/open plan	16 x 10	£1,250.00	Price is each
517	Container - Open plan with self contained racking	20 x 8	£750.00	N/A
699	Container - Open plan	20 x 8	£1,000.00	N/A
877	Container - Open plan	20 x 8	£950.00	N/A
285	Container - Open plan	24 x 8	£1,250.00	N/A
1169	Anti Vandal Jackleg - Open plan	24 x 9	£1,750.00	N/A
1092	Anti Vandal - Drying room with wooden bench seating	32 x 9	£3,750.00	N/A
1452	Anti Vandal - Drying room with wooden bench seating	32 x 9	£2,750.00	N/A
1456	Anti Vandal Jackleg - Split office	32 x 9	£3,500.00	N/A
792	Container - Open plan. 2 No. Available	40 x 8	£1,500.00	Price is each
1496	Textured Jackleg - Split in 4. 2 offices, 1 kitchenette, 1 toilet	40 x 12	£4,500.00	N/A
329	Four 12m x 3m Modular Building Frames (Shells)	12m x 3m	£1,250.00	N/A
1443	2 Bay - Drying room with small store	4.4m x 12m	£6,000.00	N/A
1444	3 Bay - Open plan with kitchen area and toilet	7.4m x 7.8m	£15,000.00	N/A
1466	3 Bay Modular - Open plan	7.4m x 9.2m	£18,000.00	N/A